
Made of Stainless Steel

Ergonomic Design & Finish

Cost Saving & ease of 

maintenance

Temperature Control with Auto Cut 

Off

Available in Puf Insulated and Non 

- Insulated models

Insulated Model

Non Insulated 
Model



Applications:

 House Hold Usage
 Kitchens
 Offices & Workspaces
 Showrooms & Shops
 Cafes, Hotels & Restaurants
 Schools, Colleges & 

Universities
 Clinics, Testing Laboratories
& Hospitals

Model Number
111101 / 
111201

111102 / 
111202

111104 / 
111204

111106 / 
111206

111109 / 
111209

Fill Options Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual

Capacity 4.5 litres 9 litres 18 litres 27 litres 40 litres

No of output options 1

Required Power Supply 220 - 240V AC, 15Hz, 15A (Single phase)

Power Consumption 3000Watts

Thermostat Yes

Auto Cut Off (At 90° C) Yes

Power Indicator Yes

Process (Boiling) 
Indicator Yes


