

Hot Water Boiler

PRADEEP®

- Made of Stainless Steel
- Ergonomic Design & Finish
- Cost Saving & ease of maintenance
- Temperature Control with Auto Cut Off
- Available in Puf Insulated and Non
 - Insulated models





Model

Insulated Model







	111101/		111104 /	111106 /	
Model Number	111201	111202	111204	111206	111209
Fill Options	Manual	Manual	Manual	Manual	Manual
Capacity	4.5 litres	9 litres	18 litres	27 litres	40 litres
No of output options	1				
Required Power Supply	220 - 240V AC, 15Hz, 15A (Single phase)				
				<u> </u>	,
Power Consumption	3000Watts				
Thermostat	Yes				
mermostat			103		
Auto Cut Off (At 90° C)	Yes				
Auto Cut On (At 90°C)	ies				
Dower Indicates	Voc				
Power Indicator	Yes				
Process (Boiling)					
Indicator	Yes				

Applications:

- House Hold Usage
- Kitchens
- Offices & Workspaces
- Showrooms & Shops
- Cafes, Hotels & Restaurants
- Schools, Colleges & Universities
- Clinics, Testing Laboratories
- & Hospitals